DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)
MJM MEDICAL LIMITED

M.J.M. PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
M J MULTITRADER LIMITED

M J MULTITRADER LIMITED

M J O FORESTRY LIMITED

MJP CARPENTRY & JOINERY LIMITED
MJ PROPERTIES (YORKSHIRE) LTD

MJ PURDY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
MJR CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS LIMITED
M J ROBERTS LIMITED

MJR PLANT AND GROUNDWORKS LIMITED
M J RUSSELL PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
MJS MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED

J S (MALLS) LIMITED

J S (MALLS) LIMITED

J S (MALLS) LIMITED

J s (MALLS) LIMITED

JS MOTORCYCLE SERVICES LTD

M. J. SQUIRE LIMITED

MJS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MJ SYSTEMUTVIKLING LTD

M J WEBB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

M.J. WILSON LIMITED

M.J. WORTH LIMITED

MKAYE LIMITED

M K B DESIGNS LTD

M K BRECKLAND PROMOTIONS LIMITED
MK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MK CLEMENTS LTD

MK COMMUNITY PROPERTIES LIMITED
MK CONTROLS LIMITED

MKD 6 LIMITED

MKD 6 LIMITED

MKD 6 LIMITED

M.KELLNER DACHTECHNIK LIMITED

MK ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
MKG (UK) LTD

MK HR CONSULTING SYSTEMS LIMITED
MKI SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL, LIMITED
MKK SPORTS LIMITED

MK LOCUMS LIMITED

M.KNOWLES & SONS LIMITED

MK PERSONAL SERVICE LIMITED

MK PUMPS AND MOTORS LIMITED

MK ROOMS TO LET LIMITED

MKS AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

MKTZ LIMITED

MKW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MKW HOLDCO 1

MKW HOLDCO 1

MKW SOLUTIONS LIMITED

M. L. & E. MIDGLEY LIMITED

M L BEST LIMITED

MLC CATERING LIMITED

MLC CATERING LIMITED

MLC CATERING LIMITED

05408157
03384661
06448026
06448026
04789085
06603011
05508780
06520783
05325373
04589859
05808618
04742013
04966518
06114930
06114930
06114930
06114930
04921977
01811480
05616986
06679991
04879006
04948062
00975229
04714990
03396673
01994039
04326388
06633848
02650530
03695394
06827464
06827464
06827464
05437608
03676742
04120757
06328136
01691432
05249229
05298136
00799596
05708691
04875415
05314348
06760887
06011622
04315808
05265406
05265406
06462542
01104456
05012962
06353310
06353310
06353310
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24/09/2009
27/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
25/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
29/09/2009
27/09/2009
26/09/2009
23/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
26/09/2009
25/09/2009
27/09/2009
24/09/2009
26/09/2009
24/09/2009
27/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
24/09/2009
29/09/2009
24/09/2009
28/09/2009
25/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
24/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
23/09/2009
29/09/2009
25/09/2009
23/09/2009
25/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
24/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
26/09/2009
26/09/2009
25/09/2009
23/09/2009
26/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009
28/09/2009

MLC
M L

M. L.

DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CONSULTING LIMITED

LIMITED

M.L.

MLC
MLE
MLE
MLH
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C.S. LIMITED
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LIMITED
INVESTMENTS CORPORATION LIMITED

CONSULTING LIMITED

H ESTATES LIMITED

H ESTATES LIMITED
SYSTEMS LIMITED

JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LTD.
JACKSON CONSTRUCTION LTD.

J PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
J PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

M LLOYD PLASTERING LTD

M. L. MEDIA LIMITED

M. L. MEDIA LIMITED

ML MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
MLM ELECTRICAL LIMITED
MLM HAIRDRESSING LIMITED
M.LODGE & SON LIMITED

MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT
MLT

M.L.
M.M.

MMB

(BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
CGC) LIMITED

CGC) LIMITED

CZwW) LIMITED

(CZwW) LIMITED

GROUP LIMITED

GROUP LIMITED
LONDON) LIMITED
LONDON) LIMITED
LSA) LIMITED

LSA) LIMITED
MANCHESTER) LIMITED
MANCHESTER) LIMITED
SERVICES LIMITED
SERVICES LIMITED

(
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(SJL) LIMITED
(SJL) LIMITED
(WCP) LIMITED
(WCP) LIMITED
(YYH) LIMITED
(YYH) LIMITED

WILLIAMS BUILDING CONTRACTOR LTD

ARTCO LIMITED
HOLDINGS LIMITED

M. MCDERMOTTROE LIMITED

MMD
MMD

BELARUS LIMITED
CORPORATE FINANCE LIMITED

MMFC PROPERTIES LIMITED
MMHB LIMITED

MMH

ISLES QUARRY LIMITED

M M I BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

COPELAND BUILDING SERVICES

02876995
04976939
04651415

05014264
03497636
06001709
06001709
04122915
04917463
04917463
04977738
06014293
06014293
06551574
06551574
05993439
04933484
05900422
05900422
06978962
05109101
07028507
00175661
06457707
06457707
06457645
06457645
06457608
06457608
06433223
06433223
06457598
06457598
06457612
06457612
06457653
06457653
06433329
06433329
06457634
06457634
06457672
06457672
06457591
06457591
05934097
06927932
06190062
05613244
06964179
02550860
04972291
06437399
06928111
05340504
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28/09/2009
25/09/2009
29/09/2009

23/09/2009
27/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
28/09/2009
27/09/2009
27/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
25/09/2009
28/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
23/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
26/09/2009
29/09/2009
28/09/2009
29/09/2009
25/09/2009
27/09/2009
24/09/2009
24/09/2009



